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STALLIONS 4-6 YEARS OLD (CLASS 10B)

RNK N° HORSE C D E Total
283 D JARI TYPE 19 195 195 58
19/01/2017 Bay POLIDORO FC x JUWANDA OS by WH JUSTICE (US) H&N 19 19.2518.75 57

1 B&T 18 18 175 53.5
Owner: Al Jawaher Stud (United Arab Emirates) _ LEGS 155 16 155 47
Breeder: DUBAI ARABIAN HORSE STUD (United Arab Emirates) MOVE 19 195 195 58
SCORE: 91.17 90.5 92.2590.75
284 D SAMED TYPE 195 19 195 58
16/01/2017 Grey FA EL RASHEEM x D FITOON by ROYAL COLOURS H&N 19.25 19 19.25 57.5
2 B&T 18 18 18 54
Owner: MOHAMED HUSSAIN EISA YOUSIF ALDARMAKI LEGS 155 155 155 1465
Breeder: DUBAI ARABIAN HORSE STUD (United Arab Emirates) MOVE 19 19 19 57
SCORE: 91.00 91.2590.5 91.25
295 SHAKER AL HAITHAM TYPE 195 19 19 57.5
22/01/2016 Bay MARAJJ (US) x SHAKIRA BAY DD by PSYTADEL H&N 18.75 19 18.75 56.5
3 o} HAITHAM MOHAMED SAEED BINFRAISH ALKINDI (United Arab Emirates) B&T 18 | 18 | 18 >4
wner: nite ral mirates
Breeder: HAITHAM MOHAMED SAEED BINFRAISH ALKINDI (United Arab LEGS 155 155 155 46.5
Emirates) MOVE 195 19 19 57.5
SCORE: 90.67 WON BY TYPE 91.2590.5 90.25
288 JA CARRAR AL JAZEERA TYPE 19 19 19 57
25/06/2016 Grey AB JAMIL LA PIANA x CAMILIA by PIAFF H&N 18.75 19 18.75 56.5
4 B&T 175 18 18 53.5
Owner: AL JAZEERA ARABIAN HORSE STUD (Unit(_ed Arab Emir.’_:ltes) LEGS 155 16 16 475
Breeder: AL JAZEERA ARABIAN HORSE STUD (United Arab Emirates) MOVE 195 19 19 575
SCORE: 90.67 90.25 91 90.75
287 FAM AL KHAMIS TYPE 19 195 19 57.5
13/11/2016 Bay D MSHARY x D JAREEN by ROYAL COLOURS H&N 18.75 19 18.75 56.5
5 B&T 175 18 175 53
Owner: JAMAL KHAMIS ABDELRAHMAN MURAD ALMAAZMI LEGS 16 155 16 475
Breeder: JAMAL KHAMIS ABDELRAHMAN MURAD ALMAAZMI MOVE 185 195 19 oy
SCORE: 90.50 woN BY MOVE 89.7591.5 90.25
285 AJA ELDORADO TYPE 19 195 19 57.5
03/01/2017 Grey AJ MARDAN x AJA ESTRELLA by WH JUSTICE (US) H&N 18.75 19 18.75 56.5
6 B&T 18 18 18 54
Owner: AL GHADEER ARABIAN HORSE STUD LEGS 155 155 16 47
Breeder: MALCOLM AND JANE HICKFORD, U K. MOVE 19 (1851 19 565
SCORE: 90.50 90.2590.5 90.75

C: Mr. Almarzooqi Jumaa Sultan, D: Mr. Alshamsi Khalifa Salem, E: Mr. Al Ali Rashid Nasser
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RNK N° HORSE C D E Total
292 EL RASHEEM AL RAHBA TYPE 19 195 19 57.5
23/02/2016 Grey SHANGHAI EA (ES) x AJ MARATEB by AJ PORTOFINO (IT) H&N 18.75 19 185  56.25
7 B&T 18 18 18 54
Owner: AL RAHBA ARABIAN HORSE STUD LEGS 155 16 155 a7
Breeder: H. H. SHEIKH ABDULAZIZ BIN HUMAID BIN RASHED AL NUAIMI MOVE 185 19 | 19 56.5
SCORE: 90.42 89.7591.5 90
293 BAHI JUMERAH TYPE 19 195 19 57.5
01/02/2016 Grey ES SARAB x ZINA KA by QR MARC (US) H&N 19 19 1875 56.75
8 B&T 18 18 175 53.5
Oowner: MOHAMMAD ABDULHAMID ABDULLATIF TAHA LEGS 16 155 155 47
Breeder: BABEL ARABIAN HORSE STUD (United Arab Emirates) MOVE 185 19 185 56
SCORE: 90.25 90.5 91 89.25
286 NAMOS AL HAWAJER TYPE 19 19 19 57
16/12/2016 Grey RFI FARID (BR) x TM JALILAH by SHANGHAI EA (ES) H&N 18.75 19 19.25 57
9 B&T 175 18 18 53.5
Owner: SAEED SAIF SAEED HAMMAD ALZAABI LEGS 155 155 155 465
Breeder: DR. GHANEM MOHAMED OBAID ALHAJRI (United Arab Emirates) MOVE 19 (1851 19 56.5
SCORE: 90.17 WON BY TYPE 89.75 90 90.75
294 MEQDAM ALKHATEM TYPE 19 19 185 56.5
28/01/2016 Grey SHANGAI EA x AJ MAHAWY by MARAJJ (US) H&N 18.75 19 18.75 56.5
10 B&T 18 18 18 54
Owner: SULTAN ABDULLA HASSAN EISA ALRAEESI LEGS 155 16 155 47
Breeder: H.H. SHEIKHA AMNA BINT ABDUL AZIZ BIN HUMAID AL NUAIMI MOVE 185 19 | 19 56.5
SCORE: 90.17 89.75 91 89.75
289 RAE'D AL HAITHAM TYPE 19 19 19 57
30/03/2016 Bay RFI FARID (BR) x D NESMAH by AJMAN MONISCIONE H&N 18.7518.75 19 56.5
1 1 e} AHMED KHATEM ABDULLA KHATEM ALKAABI B&T 175] 18 | 18 535
wner:
Breeder: HAITHAM MOHAMED SAEED BINFRAISH ALKINDI (United Arab LEGS 15 155 155 46
Emirates) MOVE 19 185 19 56.5
SCORE: 89.83 89.2589.75 90.5
291 BASHAAR BHM TYPE 185 19 19 56.5
28/02/2016 Grey MOHARIB AL KHAZNA x PETRA SF by SIR FAMES HBV H&N 18.7518.75 18.5 56
1 2 B&T 18 18 175 535
owner: MOHAMMED HUMAID MOHAMMED HUMAID ALMASKARI LEGS 155 155 155 465
Breeder: AL GHANEM ALI HUMAILA AL MAZROUEI MOVE 1851 19 | 19 565
SCORE: 89.67 89.2590.25 89.5

C: Mr. Almarzooqi Jumaa Sultan, D: Mr. Alshamsi Khalifa Salem, E: Mr. Al Ali Rashid Nasser
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STALLIONS 4-6 YEARS OLD (CLASS 10B)

RNK N° HORSE C D E Total
290 D MAYSOOR TYPE 185 19 19 56.5
17/03/2016 Bay FA EL RASHEEM (US) x KRYSTAL TIARA by EKSTERN H&N 185 19 18.75 56.25

1 3 B&T 175 18 18 53.5
Owner: ALFALAH ARABIAN HORSE STUD LEGS 155 155 155 465
Breeder: DUBAI ARABIAN HORSE STUD (United Arab Emirates) MOVE 185 19 185 56
SCORE: 89.58 88.5 90.5 89.75

C: Mr. Almarzooqi Jumaa Sultan, D: Mr. Alshamsi Khalifa Salem, E: Mr. Al Ali Rashid Nasser
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